	SS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
RE: Trust Deed from	py3
KENNETH S A COONEY and MARIA COONEY	
MARIA COUNEI	M06-01645
To Grantor	Klamath County, Oregon
EARNCO	01/27/2006 10:37:47 AM
803 MAIN STREET	Pages 1 Fee: \$21.00
KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601	
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): SOUTH VALLEY BANK & TRUST	
PO BOX 5210 ATTN:LORI T.	
KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	
DE	ED OF RECONVEYANCE
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that certain trust deed dated AUGUST 23, 1996 AS TENANTS BY THE ENTIRETY as granter and recorded on	
AUGUST 23, 1996 AC TENANTS BY THE ENTIRETY, executed and	delivered by _KENNETH S A COONEY AND MARIA COONEY,
SEPTEMBER 23, 1996	as grantor and recorded on
□ reel No. M96 at page 30	Records of County, Oregon in book 096, and/or as fee file instrument microfilm reception
No (indicate which), conveying real	property situated in that county described as follows:
2109, 2111 & 2113 Radcliffe Ave.	
	ION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the
official plat thereof on file in the	office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
2121 Radcliffe Ave.	
	ION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the
	office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
328 Washington Ave.	
	DDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, and HEIGHTS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls,
) -	ng on the Southerly line of Washington Street in said
City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, at the	Northwest corner of said Lot 2, Block 49, FIRST
	said line of Washington Street, 50 feet; thence
	h Street , 50 feet; thence Southwesterly and parallel ce Southeasterly and parallel with Fourth Street 60
feet to the Northerly line of alley t	hrough said Block 49; thence Southwesterly along said
	ner of Lot 2 of said Block 49; thence Northwesterly
and parallel with Fourth Street, 110	feet to the place of beginning.
F .	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
	ed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the
	loes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, the thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described
premises by virtue of the trust deed.	ned increto, an or the estate neid by the undersigned in and to the described
•	
In construing this instrument and whenever its co	ontext so requires, the singular includes the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trus	tee has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has
	ed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of
Directors.	
DATED January + 1, 5006	EARNCO
AMERITITLE , has recorded this instrument by request as an accamodation only.	BY Man 1 5
and has not examined it for requiarity and sufficiency	PARTNER
or as to its effect epen the title to any real property. That may be described therein.	
	TRUSTEE
STATE OF OREGON, Coun	KLAMATH
This instrument was a	ty of
by	A
This instrument was a	icknowledged before me on Hanney J. 2006,
as PACIVE	MNULN
Ealuco // //XI	
OFFICIAL SEAL LORI JAME THE THE THOM	
COMMISSIONAL	REGON Negary Public for Oregon
COMMISSION NO. 354887 Negary Public for Gregon MYCOMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 11 200000 COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 11 2000000 COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 11 200000 COMMISSION EXPIR	